Summer 2012 Movie Nights for Youth
with Metropolitan Police Department’s
Officer Friendly & the Office of Community Outreach

First District-1D Wed- July 11" | 101 M. St, SW, 12 noon (Day Movie)

First District-1D Wed- July 18™ [ 101 M. St, SW, 12 noon (Day Movie)

Third District-3D Wednesdays Once a month (Harrison Recreation Center)
Third District-3D Wed-June 27" [ 1330 V. St, NW, 7pm (Meridian Hill Neighbors)
Third District-3D Wed-July 25" 1330 V. St, NW, 7pm (Meridian Hill Neighbors)

Fourth District-4D Thur-July 12™ Fourth District Station (outdoors) 8pm-9:30p
Fourth District-4D Fri- July 20" Fourth District Station (outdoors) 8pm-9:30p

Fourth District-4D Fri- Aug 3" Fourth District Station (outdoors) 8pm-9:30p
Fifth District-5D Fri- July 13" Arboretum Recreation Center 8pm-9:30p

Fifth District-5D Fri- July 27% Florida Avenue Park 8pm-9:30p

Fifth District-5D Fri- Aug 10" Arboretum Recreation Center 8pm-9:30p
Fifth District-5D Fri- Aug 17" Florida Avenue Park 8pm-9:30p

Sixth District-6D Sat- July 14" Benning Terr Circle, 620 46" Place, SE, 8:30pm

Seventh District-7D | Wed- June 27" | 1900 Block of Ridgecrest Place SE; 8pm
Seventh District-7D Wed- July 11" | 100 Block of Ivanhoe Street SW; 8pm
Seventh District-7D Wed- July 18™ | 1300 Block of Sumner Road SE; 8pm
Seventh District-7D Wed- July 25" | 3100 Block of Buena Vista Terrace SE; 8pm
Seventh District-7D Wed- Aug 1* 500 Block of Oakwood Street SE; 8pm
Seventh District-7D Wed Aug g™ 4100 Block of 4th Street SE; 8pm

Seventh District-7D Wed Aug 15 1200 Block of U Street SE:; 8pm

Seventh District-7D Wed Aug 22" | 1300 Block of Savannah Street SE; 8pm

For more information, visit
www.mpdc.dc.gov/CommunityOutreach or yvonne.smith@dc.gov

» First District- 202.299.3374- Ms. Carolyn Smith
» Third District- 202.671.6604- Mr. Marco Santiago
» Fourth District- 202.270.1640- Mr. Derek Staten
» Fifth District- 202.698.0188- Ms. Fayette Vaughn-Lee
» Sixth District- 202.698.1315- Ms. Julia Irving
» Seventh District- 202.698.1454- Ms. Lendia Johnson

Find our facebook and twitter accounts at www.mpdc.dc.gov




